www.kamienka.sk

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BEN 1206

1,358 visits came from 21 countries/territories

Site Usage

May 1, 2010 - May 31, 2010

Comparing to: Site

Visits
1,358

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Slovakia

Czech Republic
United States
United Kingdom
Serbia

Poland

Ireland

(not set)

Hungary

Pages/Visit

4.09 (0.00%)

Visits

1,206

54

23

19

14

10

Avg. Time on Site
4.09 00:02:10

Site Avg: Site Avg:

00:02:10 (0.00%)

Pages/Visit

3.98

3.78

5.61

8.89

4.50

6.40

5.00

5.40

6.33

% New Visits
62.81%

Site Avg: Site Avg:
62.74% (0.12%)

Bounce Rate
47.94%

47.94% (0.00%)

Avg. Time on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Site
00:01:59 62.77% 47.84%
00:02:13 81.48% 62.96%
00:08:09 52.17% 8.70%
00:05:28 47.37% 36.84%
00:02:22 7.14% 85.71%
00:03:45 80.00% 30.00%
00:02:53 42.86% 42.86%
00:03:45 40.00% 20.00%
00:03:48 33.33% 33.33%

Google Analytics



Austria
France
Italy
Belgium
Canada
Cyprus
China
Germany
Spain
Colombia
Switzerland

Russia

1.00

3.67

10.00

1.00

11.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:01:05

00:09:10

00:00:00

00:03:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:51

00:00:00

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
33.33%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1-210f21
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