

1,358 visits came from 21 countries/territories

Site Usage										
Visits 1,358 % of Site Total: 100.00%	Pages/Visit 4.09 Site Avg: 4.09 (0.00%)	00:02: Site Avg:		62.81% Site Avg: 47. Site <i>b</i>		nce Rate 94% ^{Avg:} .94% (0.00%)				
Country/Territory		Visits	Pages/Visit	Avg. Time on Site	% New Visits	Bounce Rate				
Slovakia		1,206	3.98	00:01:59	62.77%	47.84%				
Czech Republic		54	3.78	00:02:13	81.48%	62.96%				
United States		23	5.61	00:08:09	52.17%	8.70%				
United Kingdom		19	8.89	00:05:28	47.37%	36.84%				
Serbia		14	4.50	00:02:22	7.14%	85.71%				
Poland		10	6.40	00:03:45	80.00%	30.00%				
Ireland		7	5.00	00:02:53	42.86%	42.86%				
(not set)		5	5.40	00:03:45	40.00%	20.00%				
Hungary		3	6.33	00:03:48	33.33%	33.33%				

Austria	3	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
France	3	3.67	00:01:05	100.00%	33.33%		
Italy	2	10.00	00:09:10	50.00%	0.00%		
Belgium	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
Canada	1	11.00	00:03:15	100.00%	0.00%		
Cyprus	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
China	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
Germany	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
Spain	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
Colombia	1	2.00	00:00:51	100.00%	0.00%		
Switzerland	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
Russia	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%		
1 - 21 of 21							